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Race winners

Overall

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time Difference

1 411 Pineula
Pineula 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:03:59.6 -

2 410 Mooloolaba OCC
Mooloolaba OCC 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:04:08.9 +0:09.3

3 408 Herberts On Tour
Nga Hoe Horo 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:04:16.8 +0:17.2

4 406 Bhutty Boys
Hei matau paddlers 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:07:46.1 +3:46.5

5 413 Team Vaka Manu
Manukau outriggers 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:08:12.6 +4:13.0

6 407 Boiler Boyz
Ngakau Toa Vaka Te Tupu O Te Manava (co 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:08:17.6 +4:18.0

7 409 Makoha bros
Taupo 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:11:40.6 +7:41.0

8 414 Tuātea
Ruamata 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:12:11.6 +8:12.0

9 405 A'arua
Orakei Water Sports 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:19:23.8 +15:24.2

10 412 Team Kina
Mitamitaga 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:21:02.5 +17:02.9

11 403 Pineula Masters
Pineula 

42km OC6 - Master Men 3:22:00.3 +18:00.7

12 427 LANIKAI CC
LANIKAI CANOE CLUB 

42km OC6 - Senior Master Men 3:23:30.1 +19:30.5

13 416 Are Tahiti Australia
Are Tahiti Australia 

42km OC6 - Senior Master Men 3:27:25.8 +23:26.2

14 401 Are Tahiti Australia
Are Tahiti Australia 

42km OC6 - Master Men 3:31:19.0 +27:19.4

15 425 Hoehoe wha
Pineula 

42km 4man change over Open Men 3:37:57.9 +33:58.3

16 404 Taitokerau Natives
Parihaka Waka Ama 

42km OC6 - Master Men 3:39:18.0 +35:18.4

17 419 Haeata Whānau
Haeata Ocean Sports 

42km OC6 - Open Mixed 3:39:41.8 +35:42.2

18 421 Moana Pacific Paddlers
Moana Pacific Paddlers 

42km OC6 - Open Women 3:40:35.6 +36:36.0

19 423 Train Like a Queen
NA 

42km OC6 - Open Women 3:48:43.4 +44:43.8

20 422 Mooloolaba Open Women
Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club 

42km OC6 - Open Women 3:49:36.0 +45:36.4

21 418 Mangawhai Circus
Mangawhai Waka Ama 

42km OC6 - Open Mixed 3:52:56.9 +48:57.3

Takapuna Beach Cup - 42km Men, Women and Mixed
Saturday, February 17, 2024 10:00 (GMT+13) - Preliminary results

Sport: Paddling - outrigger
Location: Auckland, New Zealand

Start type: Manual wave start
Wave grouping: By category

Racers: 27
Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.7
Updated from: App

Updated: Saturday, February 17, 2024 14:37 (GMT+13)
Race visibility: Public

Organized by: Waka Ama NZ
Race website: www.wakaama.co.nz

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=342918
http://www.wakaama.co.nz/
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Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time

22 426 Sookie Bubbas.
Takitimu Outrigger Canoe Club 

42km 4man change over Open Men 3:53:41.6 +49:42.0

23 420 We There Yet?
Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club 

42km OC6 - Open Mixed 3:53:55.6 +49:56.0

24 415 Waka Ahi
Mitamitaga Ole Pasefika Va'alo 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:54:35.8 +50:36.2

25 424 Gin and beer it
Takitimu 

42km 4man change over Open Men 3:57:22.8 +53:23.2

26 400 Team Tiare
Ngā Hoe Horo 

42km OC6 - Open Women 4:02:34.3 +58:34.7

27 402 Patrons
He Aroha o Mauao 

42km OC6 - Master Men 4:10:49.7 +1:06:50.1

42km 4man change over Open Men

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time Difference

1 425 Hoehoe wha
Pineula 

42km 4man change over Open Men 3:37:57.9 -

2 426 Sookie Bubbas.
Takitimu Outrigger Canoe Club 

42km 4man change over Open Men 3:53:41.6 +15:43.7

3 424 Gin and beer it
Takitimu 

42km 4man change over Open Men 3:57:22.8 +19:24.9

42km OC6 - Master Men

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time Difference

1 403 Pineula Masters
Pineula 

42km OC6 - Master Men 3:22:00.3 -

2 401 Are Tahiti Australia
Are Tahiti Australia 

42km OC6 - Master Men 3:31:19.0 +9:18.7

3 404 Taitokerau Natives
Parihaka Waka Ama 

42km OC6 - Master Men 3:39:18.0 +17:17.7

4 402 Patrons
He Aroha o Mauao 

42km OC6 - Master Men 4:10:49.7 +48:49.4

42km OC6 - Open Men

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time Difference

1 411 Pineula
Pineula 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:03:59.6 -

2 410 Mooloolaba OCC
Mooloolaba OCC 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:04:08.9 +0:09.3

3 408 Herberts On Tour
Nga Hoe Horo 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:04:16.8 +0:17.2

4 406 Bhutty Boys
Hei matau paddlers 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:07:46.1 +3:46.5

5 413 Team Vaka Manu
Manukau outriggers 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:08:12.6 +4:13.0

6 407 Boiler Boyz
Ngakau Toa Vaka Te Tupu O Te Manava (co 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:08:17.6 +4:18.0

7 409 Makoha bros
Taupo 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:11:40.6 +7:41.0

8 414 Tuātea
Ruamata 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:12:11.6 +8:12.0

9 405 A'arua
Orakei Water Sports 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:19:23.8 +15:24.2

10 412 Team Kina
Mitamitaga 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:21:02.5 +17:02.9

11 415 Waka Ahi
Mitamitaga Ole Pasefika Va'alo 

42km OC6 - Open Men 3:54:35.8 +50:36.2

42km OC6 - Open Mixed
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Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time Difference

1 419 Haeata Whānau
Haeata Ocean Sports 

42km OC6 - Open Mixed 3:39:41.8 -

2 418 Mangawhai Circus
Mangawhai Waka Ama 

42km OC6 - Open Mixed 3:52:56.9 +13:15.1

3 420 We There Yet?
Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club 

42km OC6 - Open Mixed 3:53:55.6 +14:13.8

42km OC6 - Open Women

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time Difference

1 421 Moana Pacific Paddlers
Moana Pacific Paddlers 

42km OC6 - Open Women 3:40:35.6 -

2 423 Train Like a Queen
NA 

42km OC6 - Open Women 3:48:43.4 +8:07.8

3 422 Mooloolaba Open Women
Mooloolaba Outrigger Canoe Club 

42km OC6 - Open Women 3:49:36.0 +9:00.4

4 400 Team Tiare
Ngā Hoe Horo 

42km OC6 - Open Women 4:02:34.3 +21:58.7

42km OC6 - Senior Master Men

Place Bib Name
Affiliation

Category Finish time Difference

1 427 LANIKAI CC
LANIKAI CANOE CLUB 

42km OC6 - Senior Master Men 3:23:30.1 -

2 416 Are Tahiti Australia
Are Tahiti Australia 

42km OC6 - Senior Master Men 3:27:25.8 +3:55.7


